

This is to certify that *Ideal Institute of Pharmacy, Wada* is awarded with *Best Pharmacy College in Maharashtra for Industry Interface 2019* award for outstanding and exemplary contribution towards Education, Skill, Development and Research on 19th December, 2019 (Thursday) in Royal Ball Room, The Eros, Nehru Place, New Delhi during 12th Rashtriya Shiksha Gaurav Puraskar Ceremony.

> *Ajay Jain* Ajay Jain CEO - DRISHTA TEC



This is to certify that *Ideal Institute of Pharmacy, Wada* is awarded with

 Best Pharmacy College in Maharashtra for Industry Interface 2020 award for outstanding and exemplary contribution towards Education, Skill, Development and Research on 17th December, 2020 (Thursday) in Royal Ball Room, The Eros, Nehru Place, New Delhi during 13th Rashtriya Shiksha Gaurav Puraskar Ceremony.

> *Ajay Jain* Ajay Jain CEO - DRISHTA TEC



This is to certify that Ideal Institute of Pharmacy, Wada is awarded with Best Pharmacy College in Maharashtra for Industry Interface 2021 award for outstanding and exemplary contribution towards Education, Skill, Development and Research on 17th December, 2021 (Friday) in Royal Ball Room, The Eros, Nehru Place, New Delhi during 14th Rashtriya Shiksha Gaurav Puraskar Ceremony.

Ajay Jain Ajay Jain **CEO - DRISHTA TEC**



This is to certify that *Ideal Institute of Pharmacy, Wada* is awarded with *Best Pharmacy College in Maharashtra for Industry Interface 2022* award for outstanding and exemplary contribution towards Education, Skill, Development and Research on 21st December, 2022 (Wednesday) in Royal Ball Room, The Eros, Nehru Place, New Delhi during 15th

Rashtriya Shiksha Gaurav Puraskar Ceremony.

Ajay Jain Ajay Jain **CEO - DRISHTA TEC**



This is to certify that *Ideal Institute of Pharmacy, Wada* is awarded with *Best Pharmacy College in Maharashtra for Industry Interface 2023* award for outstanding and exemplary contribution towards Education,

Skill, Development and Research on 20th December, 2023 (Wednesday)

in Royal Ball Room, The Eros, Nehru Place, New Delhi during 16th

Rashtriya Shiksha Gaurav Puraskar Ceremony.

Ajay Jain Ajay Jain CEO - DRISHTA TEC





